STATE OF KANSAS

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Rev, 3-15-72
CONSERVATION DIVISION : FORM CpP-1
P. O, BOX 17027 S
Wichita, Kansas 67217 : 4V$65§2§ﬁ§?
. 2
0"?4177 /gfé‘m
WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM S ﬂﬁw
105, 9
File One Copy %;"77%2 95, Sy
13- 137-6014Y4 ~00~-00 “ %,g;\
. s
Lease Owner Theodore Gore
Address 650 Fourth Nat'l Bank Bldg., Wichita, Kansas
Lease (Farm Name) Henry Well No, 1
Well Location VE NVE Nk Sec, 2 Twp. 4 Rge. 24 (B) W X
County Norton Total Depth  3737¢ Field Name Norton
0il Well X  Gas Well Input Well SWD Well °  Rotary D& A

Well Log filed with application as required_ No log. Available information included.

Date and hour piugging is desired to begin April 15, 1972

PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K,S.A. 55~128 OF THE RULES AND
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION,

Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations:

Allen L. Rein Address__ Box 469, Russell, Kansas
Plugging Contractor Glenn & Smith Pipe Pulling Co,. License No,
Address Ellinwood, Kansas

Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to:

Name Theodore Gore

Address Box 469, Russell, Kansas 67665

and payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent,
THEODORE GORE

e A
Signed: By:“f ) ‘

SApplicant or Acting Agent

e

. E. Rakaskas, Exploration Manager

Date: Apri1 L, 1972
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Henry #1
W /b 2-b-20W
Norton County

Elevation

™
8 5/8" esg cem w/135 sks
54" csg cem w/100 sks

TOPS:
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing-KG
Arbuckle
PERFORATIONS:

None

2h17
3737°

264"
373k

3438¢
3465
34781

3736

1320

~-1021°
-1048*
~1061*
-1319¢
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&aﬁe Ciw*poraﬁan Commiodion
CONSERVATION DIVISION
© (O, Gas and Water)

P. O, Box 17027 3830 8. Merldian
WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

15-137- OO0l Y-00 00 April s, 1972

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No, %e

Lease nry
Description NE NE NW 2-~4-24W
County Norton

Total Depth 3737

Plugging Contractor Glenn & Swmith Pipe Pulling
Theodore Gore
650 4th Nat'l Bk, Bidg.,
Wichita, Kensas €7202

Gentlemen:

This. is your authority to plug the above subject well in
accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State
Corporation Commission,

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date,

Yours very truly,

] LI/ (A

4 AL AN
Lewis Brock, Administrator

Mr, W, L, Nichols Box 157 BNorland, Kensas
is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above
named well,




