STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1



WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

15-137-60144-00-00

Lease Owner	Theod	ore Gore	ottopo, protestavi teredorali						
Address	650 Fourth	Nat'l Bank I	Bldg., V	Wichi	ta, Kansa	<u>s</u>			
Lease (Farm	Name)	Henry	unterstanding the second se	ng can an a	nggan san san san san san san san san san s	W	ell No	1	
Well Locatio	n NE NE	NW/4	Sec.	2	Twp. 4	Rge.	24 (E)	(W)_	X
County	Norton		Total	Depth	3737		_Field Nam	e Nortor	<u> </u>
Oil Well X	_ Gas Well_	Input We) 11	_ SWD	We11	Rotar	y D & A		
Well Log fil	ed with app	lication as a	required	d No	log. Av	ailable	e informati	ion inclu	ided.
Date and hou	r plugging	is desired to	begin	Apr	il 15, 19	72			
REGULATIONS	OF THE STAT	ILL BE DONE DE CORPORATION	N COMMIS	ssion. to be	in charge	of pl	ugging ope	rations:	
Alle	n L. Rein	Quarter		Ado	lress <u>Bo</u>	x 469,	Russell,	Kansas	
Plugging Con	tractor	Glenn & Smit	h Pipe	Pulli	ng Co.		_License N	0	
Address	Ellinwood	, Kansas		and the state of t	and or the second s	an contain		h, accessing a sequence of	
Invoice cove	ring assess	ment for plug	ging th	nis we	ell should	d be se	nt to:	,	
Name	Theodore Go	ore				······································			
Address	lox 469, Rus	ssell, Kansas	67665	, }		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		North Company of the	the terminal and the te
and payment	will be gua	ranteed by ap	plicant	Ŝigi	THEO	Applic E. Rak	ant or Act	ing Agen	t Manag
				Ŋa	te: Abril	4. 19	72		

15-137-00144-00-00

Henry #1 NW/4 2-4-24W Norton County

Elevation TD 8 5/8" csg cem w/135 sks 5½" csg cem w/100 sks	2417* 3737* -1320* 264* 3734*
TOPS:	
Heebner	3438' -1021'
Toronto	3465" -1048"
Lansing-KC	3478 -1061
Arbuckle	3736' -1319'
PERFORATIONS:	•
None	



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oll, Gas and Water) 3830 S. Meridian P. O. Box 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

15-137-00144-00-00

April 5, 1972

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

County ,

Total Depth

Henry

NE NE NW 2-4-24W

Norton 3737

Plugging Contractor Glenn & Smith Pipe Pulling

Gentlemen:

Theodore Gore

650 4th Nat'l Bk. Bldg., Wichita, Kansas 67202

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Box 157 Morland, Kansas Mr. W. L. Nichols is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.